
RESULT OF LAST THREE YEARS 

SI. 

No. 

1. 

2. 

Year Appeared Passed Percentage Appeared Passed Percentage 

(12) 
2021 38 

WASI HAIDER PUBLIC SCHOOL 

2022 48 

3. 2023 67 

(12) 
38 

38 

48 

(10) 
100% 125 

79.17% 112 

71.64% 86 

(10) 
125 

111 

86 

100% 

99.11% 
100% 

Waseem Halder Rlzi 
Principal 

Wasi Haider Pubic Sahool 
Musafirkhana Amøthi, U.P. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

