## WASI HAIDER PUBLIC SCHOOL

## **RESULT OF LAST THREE YEARS**

SI. No.	Year	Appeared (12)	Passed (12)	Percentage	Appeared (10)	Passed (10)	Percentage
1.	2021	38	38	100%	125	125	100%
2.	2022	48	38	79.17%	112	111	99.11%
3.	2023	67	48	71.64%	86	86	100%

Waseem Halder Rizvi Principal Wasi Haider Public School Musafirkhana, Amethi, U.P.